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Flushing Pool Schedule

8:45pmj
9:00pm
9:15pm|
9:30pm|
9:45pm

10:00pm
10:15pm|

POOL CLOSED FOR
SWIM MEET

GO FLYERS!

Saturday I Sunday

POOL CLOSED
FOR
SWIM MEET

GO FLYERS!

Big Apple Meet November 8th - 11th 2019
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10:00pm
10:15pm

Swim Lessons
11:00am - 12:00pm

Swim Lessons

4:20pm - 7:00pm

Saturday

Swim Lessons

9:00am - 2:00pm

Swim Lessons

8:30am - 2:00pm




